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Historical Summary

Masters and

Academic Year Bachelors Certificates PhDs Total Cummulative

1966-67 80 2 1 83 83

1967-68 153 1 1 155 238

1968-69 419 13 1 433 671

1969-70 510 13 3 526 1,197

1970-71 681 12 3 696 1,893

1971-72 770 15 16 801 2,694

1972-73 918 19 14 951 3,645

1973-74 938 32 32 1,002 4,647

1974-75 1,137 38 42 1,217 5,864

1975-76 1,224 21 31 1,276 7,140

1976-77 1,261 19 35 1,315 8,455

1977-78 1,300 35 48 1,383 9,838

1978-79 1,211 37 32 1,280 11,118

1979-80 1,219 39 47 1,305 12,423

1980-81 1,180 43 45 1,268 13,691

1981-82 1,232 66 46 1,344 15,035

1982-83 1,292 85 52 1,429 16,464

1983-84 1,339 82 49 1,470 17,934

1984-85 1,368 102 50 1,520 19,454

1985-86 1,345 111 48 1,504 20,958

1986-87 1,287 111 47 1,445 22,403

1987-88 1,479 105 51 1,635 24,038

1988-89 1,651 144 46 1,841 25,879

1989-90 1,915 150 67 2,132 28,011

1990-91 1,871 170 60 2,101 30,112

1991-92 2,283 186 66 2,535 32,647

1992-93 2,363 221 69 2,653 35,300

1993-94 2,421 173 99 2,693 37,993

1994-95 2,489 175 99 2,763 40,756

1995-96 2,298 207 97 2,602 43,358

1996-97 2,339 214 82 2,635 45,993

1997-98 2,205 243 91 2,539 48,532

1998-99 2,293 221 98 2,612 51,144

1999-00 2,432 240 100 2,772 53,916

2000-01 2,497 216 105 2,818 56,734

2001-02 2,633 223 93 2,949 59,683

2002-03 2,907 305 104 3,316 62,999

2003-04 3,024 333 107 3,464 66,463

2004-05 2,995 291 103 3,389 69,852

2005-06 3,314 314 138 3,766 73,618

2006-07 3,404 298 132 3,834 77,452

2007-08 3,422 301 131 3,854 81,306
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